5.2.3.1 Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations (eg:
NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/CAT, GRE/TOFEL/Civil Services/State government examinations) year wise during the last five years

Sr. No Name e-mail Batch | GRE/TOFEL/GATE [igher Educatio: University Country country
1 Kunal Sangwan myst.weed@gmail.com 2012 GRE/TOFEL MS Carnegie Mellon University Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
2 Anudeep.p funkyanudeep@gmail.com 2013 GRE/TOFEL MS University of Massachusetts -Amherst
3 Pulkit Chauhan pke.sarthak@gmail.com 2013 GRE/TOFEL
4 Upendar Gareri u.gareri@gmail.com 2012 GRE/TOFEL MS Fachhochschule Fulda
5 Pradeep Singh sharmavishwajeet1 52@gmail.com | 2013 GRE/TOFEL MS
6 Sahil Goyal sahilgoyal4@gmail.com 2012 GRE/TOFEL MS Dresden Technical University Germany
7 Abhinav 1989mishraabhi@gmail.com 2012 GRE/TOFEL MS
8 Apoorva Joshi apooravjoshi.aj@gmail.com 2013 GRE/TOFEL MS
9 Pallavi Jha pallavi.jha@yahoo.com 2015 GRE/TOFEL MS University DES SAARLANDES Germany
10 Konika Gautam konika.gautam@gmail.com 2015 GRE/TOFEL MS York University Canada
11| Mr. Vardaan Chauhan vardaanchauhan26@gmail.com 2013 GRE/TOFEL MS
12| Ranjeet Kumar Yadav ramchala302@gmail.com 2018 GRE/TOFEL MS
13 Abhishek Rana abhishek.ranal30@gmail.com 2015 GRE/TOFEL MS
14 Arpan Jain arpyjain@gmail.com 2013 GATE M.Tech JNU Delh
15 Anand Jee anandjee7@gmail.com 2015 GATE M.Tech IIT Delhi Delh
16 Anand Jee anandjee7@gmail.com 2017 GATE Ph.D IIT Delhi Delh
17| Dr. Jintenrdra Pant 2015 GRE Ph.D Ph.D form - Coveted University of Georgia Georgia




